## PEARS

**PEARS® Provider** 



American Heart Association.

American Academy of Pediatrics DEDICATED TO THE HEALTH OF ALL CHILDRE



**Michael Bubb** 

has successfully completed the cognitive and skills evaluations in accordance with the curriculum of the American Heart Association Pediatric Emergency Assessment, Recognition, and Stabilization (PEARS) Program.

**Issue Date** 

1/18/2024

**Training Center Name** 

University Hospital

**Training Center ID** NJ00557

**Training Center City, State** Newark, NJ

**Training Center Phone** Number

(973) 972-6554

**Training Site Name** 

**Renew By** 

01/2026

Instructor Name

Edward VanWagner

Instructor ID

02112272185

eCard Code 249004991869

**QR** Code



To view or verify authenticity, students and employers should scan this QR code with their mobile device or go to www.heart.org/cpr/mycards. © 2023 American Heart Association. All rights reserved. 15-3008 R3/23